gﬁ Junta de

Castillay Le6n

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS s

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 22 AL 28 JUNIO

Cew

Ponis B - 22 C
24 de Junio de 2023
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Mangas iguales (273.3.3.1) (A Dos Pista / Arena: VERDE None
mangas)
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/ PROPIETARIO/
(o] CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais T P T
1 GOLDAKO MINELLI (259) 163577 ARDILA PLATA, 330069 ES
NONE / NONE / 2009 / FEMALE Salome
/ NEGRA / CRUZ LUISA PLATA
CUADROS / NONE
2 TAHITI DU BOSQUE (263) 148588 BONDIA VILAR, 277374 ES
FIRST LANDAIS / FAVELA DU Nieves
BOURG / 2007 / FEMALE / JOSE BONDIA
BAYO / PONI ALPUENTE / MLLE
CAROLE MORAUD
3 EL ESTUDIANTE (290) 123874 MARTINEZ 303473 ES
NONE / NONE / 2005 / MALE / RODRIGUEZ,
BAYO / WELSH MOUNTAIN Daniela
PONI ALVARO MARTINEZ
IZAGUIRRE / NONE
4 MOUNTGROVE LADY 164344 PELAYO ABASCAL, 238151 ES
(296) Teo
NONE / NONE / 2008 / FEMALE MARIA GONZALEZ
/ NEGRO / IRLANDES GARCIA / NONE
5 MARIPOSA LC (256) 142898 ALCAIDE 244852 ES
NONE / NONE / 2014 / FEMALE KUZNIECOW,
/ APALOUSSA / CRUZ Zaira
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ /
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ
6 AZUCENA (274) 153264 DEL RiO SARABIA, 304864 ES
NONE / NONE / 2013 / FEMALE Marta
/ TORDO / CRUZ CASADO MORALES,
FELIPE / NONE
7 TOP FLOC DE SAKINA 159840 NEGREDO 233959 ES

(294)

GARCIA, Aitana

Y A
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 22 AL 28 JUNIO

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/ PROPIETARIO/
CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais
NONE / NONE / 2015 / MALE / RUTH GUTIERREZ
BAYO / SF ALVAREZ / NONE
LITTLE ROCK HOPSCOTCH 136702 ROMAN MACIAS, 211675 ES
(299) Martin
NONE / NONE / 2008 / FEMALE JOSE ROMAN
/ TORDO / IRLANDES BARCIELA / NONE
WHITEDIAMOND DC 148828 PEREZ RAMOS, 257284 ES
(297) Rafael
NONE / NONE / 2016 / RAFAEL PEREZ
GELDING / CASTANO / WELSH LORENZO / NONE

MOUNTAIN PONI

BAYTIZE D OTHON (257) 142016 ALVAREZ 301661 ES
MORGON / DYOULA DU MARTINEZ-
TILLEUL / 2011 / FEMALE / LAFORGUE, Maria
ALAZAN / WELSH MOUNTAIN MARIA ALVAREZ /
PONI NONE
SAARTJE (277) 143864 FUERTES 353188 ES
ONBEKEND / NONE / 2006 / GIMENEZ, Ariadne

FEMALE / NEGRA / PONI
RAFAEL FUERTES
QUINTANILLA / NONE

AQUAREL D'AUBRAINE 147605 MENDEZ 269207 ES
(291) HERRERA, Andrea
NICOS DE LOISEL / CALINE JOSEBA ELORDUY /
D'AUBRAIRE X TELEX / 2010 / JOELLE APPERT

FEMALE / CASTANO / SF

HARRY (258) 130058 ARANDA 307984 ES
NONE / NONE /2013 / BALSERA, Javier
GELDING / PALOMINO / PONI LARI INDORADO,
LUCIANO FRANCISCO
/ NONE
UNE CHIPIE LOVE DE CE 139890 VEGA DE LA TEJA, 266224 ES
(303) Erik
CALIN DES CEDRES / CHIPIE SILVIA DE LA TEJA
LOVE DE CE /2008 / FEMALE RODRIGUEZ / NONE

/ PALOMINO / SF

ISABA (287) 130077 HERNANDO 243472 ES
NONE / NONE / 2013 / FEMALE GARCIA - PRIETO,
/ CASTANO / CONNEMARA Oscar

AURELIO HERNANDO
ARROYO / NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 22 AL 28 JUNIO

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

DAPHNEE CYCLAMEN
(304)
NONE / NONE / 2013 / FEMALE
/ ALAZAN / PONI

SNOW (295)
NONE / NONE / 2006 / FEMALE
/ TORDA / WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONY

TOP HOLNICOTE
JUBILATION (268)
NONE / NONE / 2013 / FEMALE
/ CASTANO / PONI

SILVERMOON (286)
NONE / NONE / 2004 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / PONI S.I.

APALOOSA (267)
NONE / NONE / 2011 / FEMALE
/ APALOUSSA / NONE

GOLDAKO FLORENCE
JOHNSON MUNGIA (279)
CADLANVALLEY GAMESTAR /
WYNSWOOD GISELLE / 2007 /
GELDING / CASTANA / WELSH

MOUNTAIN PONI

GO FOR BLACK OF LAYS
(276)
AVONVALLEY JOHN CONNOR /
GILFACH ALISHA / 2016 /
GELDING / NEGRO / NONE

VANDA DES LANDELLES
(292)
NONE / NONE / 2009 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / PONI

EGLY 2 MARES (300)
NONE / NONE / 2014 / MALE /
TORDO / PONI

L.A.C.

146192

86418

148837

134394

128533

153706

152703

126287

152360

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VELASCO
MONTILLA, Rafael
DIEGO JESUS CHAVES

SAUCEDO / NONE

NIEVES GOYOAGA,
Primitivo
HORSES P. NIEVES
S.L. / NONE

COBREROS
CASTANO, Maria
MARIA COBREROS
CASTANO / NONE

GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ, Pelayo
ESCUELA DE
EQUITACION LOS
PORCHES / NONE

CENDON
ALVAREZ, Sara
DAVID CENDON

DOMINGUEZ / NONE

GALLARDO
HERRERA, Martina

ROBERTO MARIA
TERRON REYNOLDS /
NONE

FAOUZI CORWITH,
Naia
FAOUZI, TARIK /
NONE

MUNOZ PALACIN,
Marta
MARTA PALACIN /
NONE

SANCHEZ VICENT,
Sofia
OMAR SANCHEZ /
NONE

L.D.N.

320801

244536

295879

227120

274613

273308

312367

283444

278959

Pais

ES
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 22 AL 28 JUNIO

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

HENCHMANS'S LITTLE
QUEEN (266)
ROSCOURT EUROSTAR /
HENCHMAN'S PRINCESS M /
2010 / FEMALE / CASTARO /
PONI

TANGO (284)
NONE / NONE / 2012 / MALE /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

BOKKESPRONG CANTAL
(301)
ALEX DAI / BOKKESPRONG
CETHY /2015 / FEMALE /
PALOMINO / NONE

JUNIOR DE BELUCHI (280)

NONE / NONE / 2014 / MALE /
PIO / CRUZ

NIGHTLY TAKEN ISANDRE
YAR (293)

NONE / NONE / 2001 / MALE /
BAYO / PONI

QUEEN OF THOMAS (261)

BERKTZICHT JEKILJA / FEMKE /
2012 / FEMALE / CASTANA /
BELGA

VANINA D'ANGELS (302)
NONE / NONE / 2009 / FEMALE
/ ALAZANA / PONI

ELA DE L'ETAPE (269)
NONE / NONE / 2014 / FEMALE
/ TORDO / PONI

FEEBY LANDAISE (265)
DEMON LANDAIS /
PITCHOUNETTE LANDAIS X

L.A.C.

151785

136778

149129

155757

148808

156002

126970

145888

146848

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CATALAN CONDE,
Javier
BELEN CONDE
MAINAR / NONE

GIRALT PONCE,
Federico
JAVIER GIRALT LOPEZ
/ NONE

SUAREZ VENA,
Jaime
GONZALO MARTINEZ
CORONEL /
BROEKVELDT

GANDARA
ALONSO, Mateo
JAVIER GANDARA
MARTINEZ / NONE

NARBONA
TRUJILLO, Vivian
JOSE NARBONA SOLIS
/ NONE

AUTET LACARCEL,
lvan
IVAN AUTET / ALFONS
BERHEYEN

TENGHAGE LEAL,
Chloe
MARTA ALMUDENA
COMAS GARCIA /
NONE

CRIADO
CONSTENLA,
Gonzalo
JOSE CONSTELA /
NONE

CARRO
FERVENZA, Hugo
CELESTE FERVENZA

L.D.N.

167529

232082

251444

288197

295617

251106

284477

231275

268080

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

NOS
IMPULS

£3
gﬁ Junta de

Castillay Le6n




0os

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 22 AL 28 JUNIO

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

DANCEUR DE POUY /2015 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / PONI

ALTAIR (275)
NONE / NONE /2012 /
GELDING / NEGRA / CRUZ

GIGA DE MOON DE
CASTEL (271)
NONE / NONE / 2016 / FEMALE
/ TORDO / SF

DOMINO DE CANDOLLE
(278)
NONE / NONE / 2012 / MALE /
CASTANA / CRUZ

CALIE DU BEAULIEU (282)

ULK D'ETE / FLEUR DU
BEAULIEU / 2012 / FEMALE /
ALAZAN / SF

RAMBO (272)
NONE / NONE / 2003 / MALE /
CASTANA / PONI

DORY DE BELUCHI (281)
NONE / NONE /2011 / FEMALE
/ ALAZANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

DIEGO DAJULINE (289)
NONE / NONE / 2013/
GELDING / TORDO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

SEPTEMBER 18 (273)
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
GELDING / PIO / PONI

BERGS SEP09-45 (283)
NONE / NONE / 2009 / MALE /

L.A.C.

133239

153726

136106

142779

139249

122903

151869

115626

149715

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JUNCAL / VERONIQUE
PLANTE GUICHEBAY

ESPINOSA
GARCIA, Gabriela
JOSE MIGUEL PEREZ
FERNANDEZ / NONE

DE SAAVEDRA
PRATS, Miguel
MARIA DOLORES
NOGALES DIAZ /
NONE

FUERTES
GIMENEZ, Tomas
RAFAEL FUERTES
QUINTANILLA /
M.PIERRE LAMBERT

GEREKIZ
ETXEANDIA, Aiora

PEDRO MARI SAINZ
CUBILLO / M.
DOMINIQUE

ASSEMAN

DEL CAMPO DE
JOVE, Juan
DEL CAMPO LOPEZ
CRESPO, VICENTE /
NONE

GARCIA SAIZ,
Rocio
LUIS ALBERTO
GARCIA ARCE / NONE

MARTI
SEVILLANO, Paula
ISABEL QUINTANA
JIMENEZ / NONE

DEL CAMPO DE
JOVE, Vicente
Y.ARAGON / NONE

GILI SERRA,
Ariadna

L.D.N.

288757

265929

353186

277880

277252

272525

316416

240488

243045

SECRETARIAS
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 22 AL 28 JUNIO

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/ PROPIETARIO/
CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais
ALAZANA / WELSH MOUNTAIN JESSCA SERRA
PONI ALGUERO / NONE
TOP DALOMAK DES 154580 CUESTA 259468 ES
BERTAINES (270) PUISSANT, Alonso
NONE / NONE / 2013/ VALERIA PUISSANT
GELDING / PALOMINO / PONI FENOLLAR / NONE
TAGADA KILI (260) 163640 AROSA 214344 ES
NONE / NONE / 2007 / FEMALE GONZALEZ,
/ TORDA / NONE Evelyn

MARCOS VEGA
GARCIA / NONE

FLAS (298) 139227 RAMOS GARCIA, 235298 ES
NONE / NONE /2014 / MALE / Noa
APALOUSSA / PONI MIGUEL RAMOS

REBOEIRAS / NONE

MINSTREL (264) 130116 CARRETERO 244339 ES
NONE / NONE / 2003 / PEREZ DE
GELDING / ALAZAN / PONI HERRASTI, Andres
LETICIA ARIA-

SALGADO / NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

NOS
IMPULS
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